
Patna - Secunderabad Special Fare Special/03253 - Exp - ECR 
PNBE/Patna Junction to G/Gondia Junction 

21h 50m - 1171 km - 14 halts - Departs Mon,Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 PNBE Patna Junction 15:00 10 1 0 47 57 ECR
2 TEA Taregna 15:38 15:40 2m 0 1 30 51 62 ECR
3 JHD Jehanabad 15:58 16:00 2m 0 1 45 47 68 ECR
4 GAYA Gaya Junction 17:00 17:25 25m 7 1 92 64 109 ECR
5 KQR Koderma Junction 18:38 18:40 2m 0 1 170 91 397 ECR
6 PNME Parasnath 19:30 19:32 2m 1 245 25 278 ECR
7 GMO NSCB Junction Gomoh 20:15 20:25 10m 2 1 263 35 235 ECR
8 BKSC Bokaro Steel City 21:20 21:22 2m 0 1 295 60 241 SER
9 RNC Ranchi Junction 23:25 23:35 10m 1 411 28 629 SER
10 HTE Hatia 23:50 23:55 5m 0 1 418 53 650 SER
11 ROU Rourkela Junction 03:00 03:05 5m 0 2 583 53 218 SER
12 JSG Jharsuguda Junction 05:00 05:10 10m 0 2 684 82 231 SER
13 BSP Bilaspur Junction 07:40 07:45 5m 0 2 888 56 SECR
14 R Raipur Junction 09:43 09:45 2m 1 2 999 89 315 SECR
15 DURG Durg Junction 10:10 10:20 10m 2 1036 54 317 SECR
16 G Gondia Junction 12:50 12:55 5m 0 2 1171 44 311 SECR
17 NGP Nagpur Junction 15:50 16:00 10m 0 2 1300 54 309 CR
18 BPQ Balharshah 19:50 20:00 10m 0 2 1509 84 346 CR
19 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 20:50 20:52 2m 0 2 1578 83 184 SCR
20 BPA Bellampalli 21:20 21:22 2m 0 2 1617 71 204 SCR
21 PDPL Peddapalli Junction 22:05 22:07 2m 0 2 1668 72 227 SCR
22 KZJ Kazipet Junction 23:10 23:12 2m 0 2 1744 31 286 SCR
23 SC Secunderabad Junction 03:30 0 3 1875 - 536 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jun 29 2024 (06:48)

Jun 29 2024 (06:48)

1

1


